

# CITY OF EVERETT

2023 Road Resurfacing Full Depth

Bid Results

Project Number: 24-07

Date: 7/24/2023

Item	QTY	JJ Phelan		J. Machese	
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
102.51	50	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
103	10	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
104	10	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00
105	10	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
119	1	\$ 17,145.25	\$ 17,145.25	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
120.1	3,400	\$ 82.00	\$ 278,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 34.00
129	400	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 27,200.00
141.1	150	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00
142	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
144	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
151	550	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 550.00
156	250	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00
170	19,750	\$ 10.00	\$ 197,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 197.50
187.3	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
201	20	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 224,000.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 118,000.00
202	10	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
204	10	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
220	16	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00
220.2	26	\$ 515.00	\$ 13,390.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,900.00
220.5	12	\$ 950.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00
220.6	12	\$ 515.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
220.7	6	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
220.8	6	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
222.3	25	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 16,250.00
224	<b>16</b>	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,600.00
234.12	800	\$ 225.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 76,000.00
238.1	200	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 36,800.00
309	75	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00
354.12	20	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00
357	10	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00
358	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
381	50	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00
381.3	50	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
403	7,350	\$ 12.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 117,600.00
420	900	\$ 125.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 97,200.00
440	9,600	\$ 0.01	\$ 96.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,600.00
460	865	\$ 125.00	\$ 108,125.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 93,420.00
464	250	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00
464.5	2,650	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,975.00
472	300	\$ 250.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 52,500.00
482.5	3,150	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,150.00
504	1,730	\$ 90.00	\$ 155,700.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 98,610.00

# CITY OF EVERETT

2023 Road Resurfacing Full Depth

Bid Results

Project Number: 24-07

Date: 7/24/2023

JJ Phelan

J. Machese

Item	QTY	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
504.1	235	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 15,510.00
516	30	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 13,200.00
520.12	20	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 5,900.00
580	4,300	\$ 45.00	\$ 193,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 124,700.00
582	280	\$ 200.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,800.00
670	50	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00
697.1	50	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
701	2,625	\$ 100.00	\$ 262,500.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 228,375.00
701.1	735	\$ 105.00	\$ 77,175.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 63,945.00
701.2	150	\$ 140.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 13,050.00
702	25	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
703	50	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
706.1	50	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
707.8	10	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00
751	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
756	1	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
765	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
767.6	75	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00
832	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
847.1	20	\$ 235.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
852	300	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
859	5,000	\$ 0.01	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00
874	12	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,380.00
874.2	12	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00
904	50	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00
<b>Total:</b>			<b>\$ 2,787,261.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,480,661.50</b>